3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER Cl | ECR-18-019950 21DEC2018 | FL | CT
N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TR Te 00507 amoe T T8
E ECR-19-014351 125EP2019 | JAH | TE
22665591 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL F | ECR-20-006728 2020 | JWC | RK
2266559-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266559-1 F TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266559-2 F TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2266559-1 F TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2266559-2 F TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2266559-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
- | 1| - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 297
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1] - | - 211964711 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 243
I SEh ot R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
METIR R, o : R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
TSRy, 22 TS 5 SNC- e e 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
: | R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ) : -1 - 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
408-35042
- -] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- 11| - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - (. - - 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
TERMINAL NAME: MINI LAMINA-CONTACT MLK 1.2 TERMINAL NAME: MINI LAMINA-CONTACT MLK 1 2 3\ - | | - - 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1" | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE =g : I L 993111-1  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 L
o WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - T 5577800 [SPRING COMPRESSION 78
TERNINAL = DOC00061540 Rev Affachment 6 : TR re— . A L A 1152393=9  |GUIDE PIN, AOLDDOWN 7o
appi 1eaton(Ed XEEMM%ION N\ : Pl -] -] 1901680-2 [GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOMWN 174
SPECTFICATION . . . SPECTIFICATION - | REF | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
N L 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINALS APPLIED/\ TERMINALS APPLIED/A\ T T T [ T | 26449081 [SCREW, LOCKING 59
StAL INSULATION SEAL INSULATION
TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL FOSTAL SEAL JLAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE S T c644307-1  |POST, LOCKING )8
c113609- 32140734110/3 1949520~ 10800507250 P1.20-1.70 mm 2113609-2 32124734110/3 1949520~ | 10800507250 @1.20-1.70 mm B I 1958685 | SPACER, LRIMPER oc
2113609-2 3212473411073 15727511 10800444521 B1.40-2.20 mm | | 5707571 10800424521 | B1.40-2.20 - 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
2113609-3 3212573411073 - 1 1 (N | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
21136094 32140734160 -2l 22l 2] 2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
2113609-5 32124734160 T 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
2113609-6 32125734160 . - | | | | | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
L ) )
2113609-7 3214065181073 M;% = ) CRIWMHGHT %Eg@;ﬂ&eggwfw SN 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
BRI SRR : SOmmZ% EW:3+/O o . - e ] 1-1338683-6 |FEED PAWL 56
c113609-9 SARELERANE | ‘ e ‘ ‘ B VR VI VR VR A 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
-2z l2l2] 2|2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
WIRE '8 CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 | 1 1 1 1 5018030~ NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
STZE NEiB mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 I | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
-l el |2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
[ 1] R 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - - -] 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS T 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
T 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND T 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - v e ] 3-1752356-3 [ SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/3\ 4PPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 e jejeje e e c019383-5  |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. -2 |2 22 2| 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S T c64499c74  |ASSEMBLY, STHIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S L L O L I O 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. T 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 27
/5\ APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD S L 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, - L I e 1 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 a
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. - ? 2 | | ? ? 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
4/\g TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. - | | B | GEEEEN oIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
N -t 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR |3
z/\L R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. E T T I R " 2c6885-4 |STOP SHEAR E
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS : -
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
TERMINAL MANUFACTURERLIS SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY | _ | | 1 1 1 1 318707 -1 FLOATING SHEAR FRONT g
AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND :
APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'’S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, NI e 2 T 1 1 3-1633917-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR I T N T T 2 240641-0 |SPACER 7
PARTICULAR PURPOSE. /S SUCH, 1T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER - — - : :
DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN
APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT =t ] 2-2119781-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
*WARN I NG N 238011-9  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER :
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING AN T 2 2 p v 1t 1 |1 ] 5-1803018-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER { ; ; 1 1 1 1 wwggﬁii Sﬁ$&<®mg;wuw f
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O THE CRIMP TOOLING, | : o
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTITMENTS . A T L PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
750CT201 — TE Comnect vt
J.HOU — J
CHYK . c90CT2014 ' TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 290CT2014 [namME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
i o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) N : S DR R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266559 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST

REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — s " e
SEE SHEET 1
/@REF

E (::)REF
2.3 REF;Ei

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF —=lls0.840.5
1\
\WEDRH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SEE DETAIL AT

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

45.04+£0.05 REF

DETALL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

REF
o =

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ol | ou 290CT2014 — TE Connectivit
J. HOU — Y
CHYK . 290CT2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD 290CT2014 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4 e ]
Ar O mm S T RO K E ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2266559
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e

. i
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266559- 1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2266559-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266559-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE 140 mm [.055] F
INSUL |2.94 mm [.116] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L
~ WIRE STRIP LENGTH QZZE};* TERMINALINSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
3 myiR§7STR§P1iFN?J;1N} 1| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE o N 511950831 TRETALNER. TNSULATION DIAL 5
' oL mE ' TERMINAL - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
XEEMM%ION DOCOD06T 40 Rev Attachment 6 ] 1y 1caToyED /N -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) SPECIFICATION - |REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
TERMINALS APPLIED/\ TERMINALS APPLIED/N ST " T [ T | 21660838 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 |144
I ST o ST R TR R TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE 4| 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 20 11743
00 IEIVESEVRRL TR i 050050700 1 20170 mn 2113609-2 32124734110/3 1949520~ | 10800507250 B1.20-1.70 mm - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
21136092 32124734110/3 1572751 1080044452 B1.40-2.20 mm Sl RELLEEEEE P1.40-2.20 mm ~ Pt 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
1136003 312573411073 -] 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 1140
2113609-4 32140734160 6\ - | | 21199551 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
2113609-5 32124734160 - | | 2844908~ SCREW, LOCKING 199
2113609-6 32125734160 WIRE Lg{}CRIMP HETGHT .I‘CRIMP HETGHT /4 - | | 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 98
2113609-7 3214065181073 SI/ZE I mm [ IN] L REFERENCE SETTING - | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
2113609-8 32124651810/3 0 30mm? 0 7317003 [ 029/ 0011 5 8 -] 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
2113609-9 32125651810/3 - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
-2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE v 2 CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /4 5\ - 1 1 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 [-1338683-6 |FEED PAWL 56
22 AWG OR 0.35mm?2 |0 76+/-0 03 [ 030+/- 001] 65 5 - 2 2 2168083-8 SCR, SAT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
-] 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
-] 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
-] 6907537 SPACER, TONKER 50
) -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
L] - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
-] 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
-1 ] 1 ] 3-1752356-3 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - [ 2 [ 2] 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- 2 [ 2 ] 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
ASRTEOFREARGETOOFSUAPPPPLLIIECDATIONRSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - 1 1 2844997 -4 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
| -] 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 27
-] 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE T 1680852 |SCR. KT HD CAP RoRS M2 X &G >
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ’ , fofy, -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -2 ]2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
-] 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED
/5\ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD : 19
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. AN I c119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR IS,
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I
z/\x - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED
N - ] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - 1] 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/\\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. % - -
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS WARN ING N PP b 576339177 |ANVIE, COMBINATION 8
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING - 2-240641-0 |SPACER T
TERMINAL MANUFACTURERCIS SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY A R - -
AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PRBSG e Sy oo pa P P AT "OR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N N N E g
APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER’S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOL ING ! ;
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ’ -] 238011 -9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER
PARTICULAR PURPOSE. /S SUCH. 11 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . T T T 1 | 5-1803018-2 [CRIMPER. INSULATION O 3
DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN ! :
APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT - 1-455888-2 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
I 1-1333281-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM
8 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER W i IJEM
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. -1 -22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION %
TIOCTZ0TA — R
J. HOU G Y
CHYK . 290CT2014 [— TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD 290CT2014 |name ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <j>?¢ mm P%ﬁg%%c Ocean Side Feed
ST ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES s :
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT /X ‘ O O 7 7 9 GzEE:]2 2 6 6 5 5 9 _

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

SHEET OF

1.2 3 4

REV

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




FEED TYPE
MECHANTCAL
@ =ij< ) ///(::>REF
O

2.3 REF
ilﬁg\\<::>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

"Ntf%><%06im5
_T\ \WHDRH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

£4x
36.01£0.05

|
Q

HH

~(9

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

I —

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
O Sy, G

IR0 — TE Conrectini
J. HOU — i/?é?
CHYK . 12MAR2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 12MARZ2014 | NAME ‘
mm P%ﬁg%%c Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ST Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ‘i%fii}3mc + PPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC - SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266559
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVF

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




